
BEER & CIDER 

GORDONS LONDON

GORDONS PINK

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO.10

TANQUERAY SEVILLE ORANGE

WHITLEY NEIL BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GIN

 £6.70

£6.70

£7.20

£7.70

£7.50

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

GINS

DRINKS MENU
MIXERS

S O F T  D R I N K S

All of our G&T's are served as a double (50ml). The price includes a mixer and garnish of your choice 
FEVER-TREE LIGHT

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN

FEVER-TREE AROMATIC

1783 CUCMBER TONIC

1783 CRISP TONIC WATER

1783 GOLDEN GINER ALE

1783 SALTY TONIC 

DRAUGHT   

GARNISH

LEMON

LIME

STRAWBERRIES

MINT

ORANGE

1/2 PINT PINT

CARLING

COORS LIGHT

BUDWEISER

ESTRELLA DAMM

61 DEEP

BANK'S AMBER

KINGSTONE PRESS CIDER

GUINNESS

SHIPYARD

THATCHERS HAZE

£1.90

£2.10

£2.10

£2.60

£2.00

£1.55

£2.00

£1.90

£2.00

£1.80

£3.60

£3.80

£3.80

£4.90

£3.60

£2.90

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.40

F R O M  T H E  F R I D G E
PERONI

SOL

WARSTEINER

COBRA

DESPERADOS 

ERDINGER WEISSBIER

OLD MOUT APPLE & PASSIONFRUIT

OLD MOUT SUMMER BERRIES

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0.0%

WARSTEINER FRESH (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

£3.15

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.15

£3.65

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£3.20

£2.70

 

 APPLETISER

REDBULL

COCA-COLA (BOTTLE)

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE

SCHWEPPES PINEAPPLE JUICE

SCHWEPPES TOMATO JUICE

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON

SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER

COKE ZERO (DRAUGHT)

DIET COKE (DRAUGHT)

LEMONADE (DRAUGHT)

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

BOTTLED WATER (500ML)

MILK

MILKSHAKE (ASK FOR AVAILABLE

FLAVOURS)

£2.50

£2.70

£2.95

£2.15

£2.15

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.00

£3.95

 

Syrups: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut (50p per shot)All coffees
are also available as a decaf option

H O T  D R I N K S
COFFEE

ESPRESSO

WHITE COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATE

MOCHACCINO

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY 

DECAF TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

GINGER & LEMON

HOT CHOCOLATE 

CHOCOMILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
With cream & marshmallows

£1.60

£2.00

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£1.80

£2.20

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£2.40

£2.70

 



CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY 

A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear

flavours. Dry and crisp with a refreshing finish

125ml 3.50       175ml 4.50       250ml 6.00       Bottle 17.00

FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY - CHILE

A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical fruits accompanied by

vanilla and a toasted finish

125ml 4.20        175ml 5.20       250ml 6.80       Bottle 19.00

FINGERPOST SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND

An elegant Sauvignon Blanc with aromas of gooseberries and

tropical fruit leading to a crisp and refreshing finish.

125ml 4.50        175ml 6.00       250ml 7.80        Bottle 22.00

W I N E S

W H I T E
VINA CARRASCO MERLOT - CHILE

Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft plummy

texture with hints of vanilla

125ml 3.50       175ml 4.50       250ml 6.00       Bottle 17.00

UNDER THE SYCAMORE SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA 

Silky smooth with lashings of blackcurrant, bramble and white

pepper

125ml 4.00        175ml 5.00       250ml 6.50       Bottle 18.00

RISCOS MALBEC - CHILE

Heavy, bold and brimming with stewed black fruits and hints of

coffee. A powerful and opulent red

125ml 4.30        175ml 5.50       250ml 7.20        Bottle 20.00

MONTE LAGARES RIOJA - SPAIN 

Polished and fruity in style, with redcurrant and strawberry flavours.

Overtones of subtle spice and vanilla 

125ml 4.50        175ml 6.00        250ml 7.80       Bottle 22.00

R E D

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  &
C H A M P A G N E
PROSECCO BEL CANTO - ITALY 

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carriers lots of

fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest

20cl 7.50       Bottle 22.00

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical fruits accompanied by

vanilla and a toasted finish

Bottle 45.00

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE - FRANCE

Bottle 95.00

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL - FRANCE

Bottle 95.00

R O S E
CIRCUS ZINFANDEL ROSE - ITALY

A fantastic example of an off-dry, easy drinking wine full of summer

fruit flavours with a hint of sweetness

125ml 4.00       175ml 5.00       250ml 6.50       Bottle 18.00

ADORNO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE - ITALY

A pale and delicate Rose with beautiful soft strawberry nuances of

nectarine and perfumed floral notes

125ml 4.20        175ml 5.20       250ml 6.80       Bottle 19.00

C O C K T A I L S

CANALSIDE MARTINI 

Vanilla vodka, Passoa, Pineapple juice, Prosecco

MOJITO

Bacardi, Soda, Sugar, Mint leaves

OLD FASHIONED

Jack Daniels, Sugar, Angostrua Bitters

NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Martini, Campari

PINKY BLINDER

Pink Gin, Fraise, Prosecco, Mint Leaves 

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, cranberry juice, cointreu, lime juice

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Rum, Soda, Fraise, Liqueur 

THE GODFATHER

Jack Daniels, Disaronno, Coke 

APEROL SPRITZ 

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka 

M O C K T A I L S

VIRGIN MOJITO

Classic mojito made with apple juice

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

Elderflower cordial topped with apple juice and lemonade

TROPICAL PUNCH FASHIONED

Passionfruit puree, orange and pineapple juice

SUMMER BREEZE

Strawberry & peach puree with apple and cranberry juice 

£7.25 EACH OR 2 FOR £12

£4.95 EACH OR 2 FOR £8


