

# DRINKS MENU

GINS		MIXERS		GARNISH	
All of our G&T	s are served as	a double (50ml). Th	ne price includes a mixer and g	arnish of your choice	
GORDONS LONDON	£6.70	FEVER-TREE	LIGHT		
GORDONS PINK	£6.70	FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER		LEMON	
TANQUERAY	£7.20	FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN		LIME	
TANQUERAY NO.10	£7.70	FEVER-TREE AROMATIC  1783 CUCMBER TONIC  1783 CRISP TONIC WATER  1783 GOLDEN GINER ALE  1783 SALTY TONIC		STRAWBERRIES	
TANQUERAY SEVILLE ORANGE	£7.50			MINT	
WHITLEY NEIL BLACKBERRY	£7.20			ORANGE	
WHITLEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET	£7.20				
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GIN	£7.20				
BEER & CIDER			FROM TH	E FRIDGE	
DRAUGHT	1/2 PINT	PINT	PERONI		£3.15
CARLING	£1.90	£3.60	SOL		£2.95
COORS LIGHT	£2.10	WARSTEINER £3.80			£2.95
BUDWEISER	£2.10	COBRA			£2.95
ESTRELLA DAMM	£2.60	£4.90	DESPERADOS		£3.15
61 DEEP	£2.00	£3.60	ERDINGER WEISSBIER		£3.65
BANK'S AMBER	£1.55	£2.90	OLD MOUT APPLE & PASSIONFRUIT		£4.45
KINGSTONE PRESS CIDER	£2.00	OLD MOUT SUMMER BERRIES		BERRIES	£4.45
GUINNESS	£1.90		OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY		£4.45
SHIPYARD	£2.00	OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME		IME	£4.45
THATCHERS HAZE	£1.80	£3.40	OLD MOUT BERRIES	BERRIES & CHERRIES 0.0%	
SOFT DRINKS		ŕ		I (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	£2.70
			HOT DRI	NKS	
APPLETISER		£2.50	<u>COFFEE</u>	COFFEE	
REDBULL		£2.70	Syrups: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut (50p per shot)All coffee are also available as a decaf option		;
COCA-COLA (BOTTLE)		£2.95		ESPRESSO	
20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT		£2.15	WHITE COFFEE		£1.60
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY		£2.15	CAPPUCCINO		£2.00
SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE		£2.00			£2.40
SCHWEPPES PINEAPPLE JUICE		£2.00	LATE		£2.40
SCHWEPPES TOMATO JUICE		£2.00	MOCHACCINO		£2.40
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON		£2.00	<u>TEA</u>		
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER		£2.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAS	Т	£1.80
COKE ZERO (DRAUGHT)		£2.50	EARL GREY		£2,20
DIET COKE (DRAUGHT)		£2.50	DECAF TEA		£2.00
LEMONADE (DRAUGHT)		£2.50	GREEN TEA		£2.00
ORANGE JUICE		£1.20	PEPPERMINT TEA		£2.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£1,20	GINGER & LEMON		£2.00
BOTTLED WATER (500ML)		£1.20	HOT CHOCOLA	ΓE_	
MILK		61.00	CHOCOMILK		£2.20
MILKSHAKE (ASK FOR AVAILABLE		£3.95	HOT CHOCOLATE		£2.40
FLAVOURS)			LUVUDV HOT CHOC		12.40

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

With cream & marshmallows

£2.70





#### WHITE

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY

A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear

flavours. Dry and crisp with a refreshing finish

125ml 3.50 175ml 4.50 250ml 6.00 Bottle 17.00

FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY - CHILE

A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical fruits accompanied by

vanilla and a toasted finish

125ml 4.20 175ml 5.20 250ml 6.80 Bottle 19.00

FINGERPOST SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND

An elegant Sauvignon Blanc with aromas of gooseberries and tropical fruit leading to a crisp and refreshing finish.

125ml 4.50 175ml 6.00 250ml 7.80 Bottle 22.00

# SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO BEL CANTO - ITALY

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carriers lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest

20cl 7.50 Bottle 22.00

vanilla and a toasted finish

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical fruits accompanied by

Bottle 45.00

**BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE - FRANCE** 

Bottle 95.00

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL - FRANCE

Bottle 95.00

#### RED

VINA CARRASCO MERLOT - CHILE

Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft plummy texture with hints of vanilla

125ml 3.50 175ml 4.50 250ml 6.00 Bottle 17.00

UNDER THE SYCAMORE SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA

Silky smooth with lashings of blackcurrant, bramble and white

pepper

125ml 4.00 175ml 5.00 250ml 6.50 Bottle 18.00

RISCOS MALBEC - CHILE

Heavy, bold and brimming with stewed black fruits and hints of

coffee. A powerful and opulent red

125ml 4.30 175ml 5.50 250ml 7.20 Bottle 20.00

MONTE LAGARES RIOJA - SPAIN

Polished and fruity in style, with redcurrant and strawberry flavours.

Overtones of subtle spice and vanilla

125ml 4.50 175ml 6.00 250ml 7.80 Bottle 22.00

## ROSE

CIRCUS ZINFANDEL ROSE - ITALY

A fantastic example of an off-dry, easy drinking wine full of summer

fruit flavours with a hint of sweetness

125ml 4.00 175ml 5.00 250ml 6.50 Bottle 18.00

ADORNO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE - ITALY

A pale and delicate Rose with beautiful soft strawberry nuances of

nectarine and perfumed floral notes

125ml 4.20 175ml 5.20 250ml 6.80 Bottle 19.00

### COCKTAILS

£7.25 EACH OR 2 FOR £12

CANALSIDE MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Passoa, Pineapple juice, Prosecco

**MOJITO** 

Bacardi, Soda, Sugar, Mint leaves

OLD FASHIONED

Jack Daniels, Sugar, Angostrua Bitters

NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Martini, Campari

PINKY BLINDER

Pink Gin, Fraise, Prosecco, Mint Leaves

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, cranberry juice, cointreu, lime juice

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Rum, Soda, Fraise, Liqueur

THE GODFATHER

Jack Daniels, Disaronno, Coke

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka

#### MOCKTAILS

£4.95 EACH OR 2 FOR £8

VIRGIN MOJITO

Classic mojito made with apple juice

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

Elderflower cordial topped with apple juice and lemonade

TROPICAL PUNCH FASHIONED

Passionfruit puree, orange and pineapple juice

SUMMER BREEZE

Strawberry & peach puree with apple and cranberry juice